OODD88003388 ‘‘VVAA’’ SSeerriieess DC Fan - Vaneaxial
80x38mm (3.15”x 1.5”)
Frame & Impeller PBT, UL94V-O plastic
Options Available
Tachometer (FG)
Locked Rotor Alarm (RD)
Thermal Control
PWM

Temperature Range -10C ~ +70C
Storage Temperature -40C ~ +80C
Life (L10) 50,000 hours (40C)
Model Number
Speed
(RPM)
Airflow
(CFM)
Noise (dB) Volts DC
Power
(Watts)
Amps
Max. Static
Pressure
(ìH2O)
OD8038-12HHB-VXC 7100 112 60 12 22 1.9 1.10
OD8038-12HB-VXC 6300 99 57 12 14 1.2 0.81
OD8038-12MB-VXC 5600 89 54 12 10 0.8 0.75
OD8038-12LB-VXC 4900 76 51 12 6 0.5 0.50
OD8038-24HB-VXC 6300 99 57 24 13 0.5 0.81
OD8038-24MB-VXC 5600 89 54 24 10 0.4 0.75
OD8038-24LB-VXC 4900 76 51 24 7 0.3 0.50
OD8038-48HB-VXC 6300 99 57 48 14 0.3 0.81
OD8038-48MB-VXC 5600 89 54 48 10 0.2 0.75
OD8038-48LB-VXC 4900 76 51 48 7 0.15 0.50
RoHS Compliant
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification.